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Complex Area Superintendent Address Phone/Fax 

Honolulu District 

Farrington-Kaiser-Kalani Rochelle Mahoe 

Rochelle.Mahoe@k12.hi.us 
4967 Kilauea Ave. 

Honolulu, HI 96816 

Ph: (808) 784-6600 

Fax: (808) 733-4953 

Kaimuki-McKinley-

Roosevelt 

Linell Dilwith 

Linell.Dilwith@k12.hi.us 
4967 Kilauea Ave. 

Honolulu, HI 96816 

Ph: (808) 784-6600 

Fax: (808) 733-4953 

Central District 

Aiea-Moanalua-Radford John Erickson 

John.Erickson@k12.hi.us 
1122 Mapunapuna Street, 

Suite 200 

Honolulu, Hi 96819 

Ph: (808) 307-3902 

Fax: (808) 831-6875 

Leilehua-Mililani-Waialua  

Robert Davis 

Robert.Davis@k12.hi.us 
1122 Mapunapuna Street, 

Suite 200 

Honolulu, Hi 96819 

Ph: (808) 307-3901 

Fax: (808) 831-6875 

Leeward District 

Campbell-Kapolei Sean Tajima 

Sean.Tajima@k12.hi.us 
601 Kamokila Blvd. 

Suite 588 

Kapolei, HI 96707 

Ph: (808) 692-8000 

Fax: (808) 692-7899 

Pearl City-Waipahu Richard Fajardo 

Richard.Fajardo@k12.hi.us 
601 Kamokila Blvd. 

Suite 588 

Kapolei, HI 96707 

Ph: (808) 692-8000 

Fax: (808) 692-7899 

Nanakuli-Waianae Disa Hauge 

Disa.Hauge@k12.hi.us 
601 Kamokila Blvd. 

Suite 588 

Kapolei, HI 96707 

Ph: (808) 784-5671 

Fax: (808) 692-7899 

Windward District 

Castle-Kahuku Ed Noh 

Ed.Noh@k12.hi.us 
46-169 Kamehameha Hwy 

Kaneohe, HI 96744 

Ph: (808) 784-5900 

Fax: (808) 233-5709 

Kailua-Kalaheo Lanelle Hibbs 

Lanelle.Hibbs@k12.hi.us 
46-169 Kamehameha Hwy 

Kaneohe, HI 96744 

Ph: (808) 784-5900 

Fax: (808) 233-5709 

https://www.hawaiipublicschools.org/ConnectWithUs/Organization/Offices/Superintendent/DeputySuperintendents/Pages/Leilehua-Mililani-Waialua.aspx


Hawaii District 

Hilo-Waiakea Esther Kanehailua 

Esther.Kanehailua@k12.hi.us 
75 Aupuni St. 

Room 203 

Hilo, HI 96720-4253 

Ph: (808) 974-6600 

Fax: (808) 974-6604 

Kau-Keaau-Pahoa Stacey Bello 

Stacey.Bello@k12.hi.us 

16-588 Kea'au-Pahoa Road, 

Hale E 

Kea'au, HI 96749 

Ph: (808) 982-4719 

Fax: (808) 982-4728 

Honokaa-Kealakehe-Kohala-

Konawaena 

Janette Snelling 

Janette Snelling@k12.hi.us 
75-140 Hualalai Road 

Kailua-Kona, HI 96740 

Ph: (808) 313-7800 

Fax: (808) 327-4994 

Maui District 

Baldwin-Kekaulike-

Kulanihakoi-Maui 

Desiree Sides 

Desiree.SIdes@k12.hi.us 
54 High St. 

4th Floor 

Wailuku, HI 96793 

Ph: (808) 243-1300 

Fax: (808) 984-8008 

Hana-Lahainaluna-Lanai-

Molokai 

Rebecca Winkie 

Rebecca.Winkie@k12.hi.us 
54 High St. 

4th Floor 

Wailuku, HI 96793 

Ph: (808) 243-1161 

Fax: (808) 984-8008 

Kauai District 

Kapaa-Kauai-Waimea Daniel Hamada 

Daniel.Hamada@k12.hi.us 
3060 Eiwa St. 

Lihue, HI 96766 

Ph: (808) 274-3502 

Fax: (808) 274-3508 
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